
 

KCHA – Security Integration Services – RFP  

Plan Holders List 12/04/2023 

jeya jayalakshmil@construction.com 

 413-376-7032 Dodge Data & Analytics  

Art Weeks art.weeks@avigilon.com 

 360-558-2758 Avigilon  

Ashley Barber ashley.barber@security101.com 

 425-531-6302 Security 101 - Seattle  

brie kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 

 503-650-0148 Contractor Plan Center  

Bruce Braes bruce.braes@burohappold.com 

 +447703750281 Buro Happold  

Burak Sariyildiz buraksariyildiz44@gmail.com 

 206-601-7161 Casa Bella LLC  

Carrson Davis CarrsonD@ProCommWA.com 

 425-387-2446 Pro-Comm  

Cecil Jentges cecil@rsusecurity.com 

 360-325-6348 Risk Solutions Unlimited  

Cody Miller Cody@reliablesecurity.com 

 425-923-6497 Reliable Security Sound and Data  

Michael Stubbs content@constructconnect.com 

  constructconnect  

David 
Daxenbichler 

d.dax@networkharbor.com 

 309-633-9118 Network Harbor Inc.  

Source 

Management 
deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 

 206-373-9500 Onvia  

aaaa dodgedata@construction.com 

  dodgedata  

Dylan Graeff dylan@americanwestcorp.com 

 253-263-9485 American West Contracting, Co.  

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 

  Wayne Enterprises  

Gary Paul Googins gary.googins@convergint.com 

 206-910-3060 Convergint Technologies  
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Kurt Pitzer gbs@bidnet.com 

 800-677-1997 Bidnet  

jaya lakshmil jayalakshmil@construction.com 

 413-376-7032 Dodge Data & Analytics  

Jeremy Downes Jeremy.downes@motorolasolutions.com 

 425-750-6595 Motorola Solutions  

Leanne Sienknecht leanne.sienknecht@honeywell.com 

 720-614-7077 Honeywell  

Martha Lantz mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 

 800-247-8740 Construction Bid Source  

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com 

 503-274-0624 DJC Project Center  

Robyn Stevens projectinfo@plancenter.net 

 509-328-9600 Spokane Regional Plan Center  

Ron Bjornsson rbjornsson@smartprocure.us  

 954-420-9900 Smartprocure Inc  

CJIS GROUP region1@cjisgroup.com 

 850-926-9800 Govex  

Steve walse Walse rfpalerts@gmail.com 

  Seven Outsource  

Rohan Rathod rohan@tenderrfp.com 

  Tender 247  

Swamy Kalyan s.kalyanaraman@construction.com 

 877-903-1909 Dodge Data & Analytics  

Rizwan Sadiq sac_public_sector@strategicalli.com 

  Strategic Alliance Consulting Inc.  

Liz Abolafia salessupport@abscosolutions.com 

 425-771-1166 
ABSCO Alarms Inc., dba Absco 

Solutions 
 

serhii sergei.erebakan@gmail.com 

 206-327-1624 Vaisal Construction  

mike sow.michael@yahoo.com 

  monhar construction inc  

Sue Meritt sue.meritt@comentrysystems.com 

 253-333-5083 Commercial Entry Systems  

Taylor Ranz taylor.ranz@convergint.com 

 425-681-5265 Convergint  

sivakumar N techzone@visualinfomedia.com 

 347-480-1475 visualinfomedia  

mailto:gbs@bidnet.com
mailto:jayalakshmil@construction.com
mailto:Jeremy.downes@motorolasolutions.com
mailto:leanne.sienknecht@honeywell.com
mailto:mlantz@constructionbidsource.com
mailto:plancenter@djcoregon.com
mailto:projectinfo@plancenter.net
mailto:rbjornsson@smartprocure.us
mailto:region1@cjisgroup.com
mailto:rfpalerts@gmail.com
mailto:rohan@tenderrfp.com
mailto:s.kalyanaraman@construction.com
mailto:sac_public_sector@strategicalli.com
mailto:salessupport@abscosolutions.com
mailto:sergei.erebakan@gmail.com
mailto:sow.michael@yahoo.com
mailto:sue.meritt@comentrysystems.com
mailto:taylor.ranz@convergint.com
mailto:techzone@visualinfomedia.com


Tai Le tle@erepublic.com 

 916-932-1300 e.Republic  

Tony Staudt tony@staudtelectric.com 

 206-939-2456 Staudt Electric  
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